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Grade A
Roll No
20792006
20792009

Grade B+
Roll No.
20792001
20792002
20792003
20792004
20792005
20792007
20792008
20792010
20792011
20792012
20792014

IMPORTANT :

Appeared:
Passed:
Percentage of pass:

14
13
92.86

(In order of Roll Nos.)

Name
MOUMITA TAMULY
PRITISIKHA GOGOI

Name

AANISHA CHAMAN
HIMADREE BORGOHAIN
JOYSRI KALITA
MONISHA BORUAH
MOSTANA BEGUM
NABASHREE BURAGOHAIN
PARINITA DUARAH
SHILPASHREE MEDHI
SWAPNALI BORAH
BISHWAJIT DOWARI
PRACHUJYA BARUAH
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* The result has been prepared as per the existing DU rules and regulations of the examination concerned.

* Utmost care has been taken to ensure accuracy in the result. Any error , if detected, will be rectified as per rule

* In the event of any discrepancy detected by any candidate, he/she has to bring it to the notice of the Controller of
Examinations within 1 (one) month from the date of declaration of result.

Dated Dibrugarh

11.03.2022
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(Dr. P. K. Kakoty)
Controller of Examinations'
Dibrugarh University



