

## **DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY**

## Result of PGDCP 2ND AND FINAL SEMESTER EXAMINATION (Regular, 2021) in held in SEPTEMBER, 2021 Candidates bearing the following roll numbers are declared to have passed the above examination.

Appeared:

14

Passed:

13

Percentage of pass:

92.86

(In order of Roll Nos.)

Page No: 1

Grade A		
Roll No.	Name	Exam Centre Name
20792006	MOUMITA TAMULY	CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY , DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
20792009	PRITISIKHA GOGOI	CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY , DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
Grade B+		
Roll No.	Name	Exam Centre Name
20792001	AANISHA CHAMAN	CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY , DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
20792002	HIMADREE BORGOHAIN	CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY , DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
20792003	JOYSRI KALITA	CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY , DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
20792004	MONISHA BORUAH	CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY, DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
20792005	MOSTANA BEGUM	CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY , DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
20792007	NABASHREE BURAGOHAIN	CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY , DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
20792008	PARINITA DUARAH	CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY , DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
20792010	SHILPASHREE MEDHI	CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY , DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
20792011	SWAPNALI BORAH	CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY , DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
20792012	BISHWAJIT DOWARI	CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY , DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
20792014	PRACHUJYA BARUAH	CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY , DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY

## **IMPORTANT:**

- \* The result has been prepared as per the existing DU rules and regulations of the examination concerned.
- \* Utmost care has been taken to ensure accuracy in the result. Any error , if detected, will be rectified as per rule
- \* In the event of any discrepancy detected by any candidate, he/she has to bring it to the notice of the Controller of Examinations within 1 (one) month from the date of declaration of result.

(Dr. P. K. Kakoty) Controller of Examinations' Dibrugarh University

Dated Dibrugarh 11.03.2022